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York Regional Police Service Board  

2025 Schedule of Regular Board Meeting Dates 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025  
Start Time:  9:30 am 

 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025  
Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 
Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 
Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 
Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 

 
Wednesday, June 25, 2025 

Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 
 

 
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 

Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 
 

 
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 

Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 
 

 
Wednesday, November 26, 2025 

Start Time:  9:30 a.m. 
 

 
* A Board Committee meeting will be scheduled following each regular meeting of the Board. 
 
 

BOARD TRAINING AND EDUCATION WORKSHOPS 

Monday, April 7, 2025  

Start Time: 9:30 a.m. 

Monday, September 15, 2025  

Start Time: 9:30 a.m. 

 


